
1

2

3

4

6

8

9

13

16

21

25

27

28

29

30

31

34

35

38

42

45

46

47

48

52

54

55

57

58

61

63

64

67

71

73

75

78

80

81

88

89

90

91

94

98

100

Cardiff Sixth Form College

Westminster School

St Michael's School

Brighton College

Oxford International College

Queen Ethelburga's College

Wycombe Abbey

Nat Mat Sci

Wimbledon High School GDST^

St Mary's School Ascot

South Hampstead High School GDST^

Putney High School GDST^

Concord College

Howell's School, Llandaff GDST^

The Maynard School*

City of London Freemen's School

Caterham School

Cheltenham Ladies' College

Notting Hill and Ealing High School GDST^

Oundle School

Wellington College

Radley College

Dulwich College

Oxford High School GDST^

The Leys School

The Faculty of Queen Ethelburga's

Norwich High School GDST^

Whitgift School

Badminton School

Burgess Hill Girls

St Catherine's, Bramley

Epsom College

Ruthin School

Sheffield High School for Girls

Roedean School

Chigwell School

Christ College

The King's School, Canterbury

Hurtwood House

Ipswich School

Haileybury

Sutton High School GDST^

Ardingly College

Canford School

St Mary's School, Cambridge

Norwich School*

Mayfield School

Co-ed

Boys

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Boys

Boys

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Boys

Girls

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Girls

£24,100

£39,735

£15,225

£31,770

£29,250

£21,480

£38,700

£15,750

£24,891

£35,700

£24,474

£24,891

£18,300

£17,364

£17,700

£26,490

£24,825

£35,700

£23,895

£31,425

£38,100

£51,150

£26,421

£20,196

£29,040

£21,480

£17,922

£26,005

£20,550

£23,940

£22,395

£33,303

£17,698

£15,960

£28,230

£24,225

£23,106

£32,760

£37,185

£20,985

£34,620

£21,837

£30,318

£35,871

£21,330

£21,273

£29,250

135

201

51

228

166

69

90

55

87

63

89

93

174

83

45

107

159

121

67

198

126

164

239

84

108

52

48

157

51

25

82

185

66

75

93

89

55

168

164

142

109

47

98

145

45

168

55

Cardiff

Westminster

Llanelli

Brighton

Oxford

York

High Wycombe

Coventry

Wimbledon

Ascot

Hampstead

London

Shrewsbury

Cardiff

Exeter

Ashtead

Caterham

Cheltenham

Ealing

Peterborough

Crowthorne

Abingdon

London

Oxford

Cambridge

York

Norwich

South Croydon

Bristol

Burgess Hill

Guildford

Epsom

Ruthin

Sheffield

Brighton

Chigwell

Brecon

Canterbury

Dorking

Ipswich

Hertford

Sutton

Haywards Heath

Wimborne

Cambridge

Norwich

Mayfield

90.7

87.0

86.8

86.4

85.0

84.4

82.4

82.2

79.9

76.9

74.8

73.6

73.1

72.9

71.2

70.7

70.4

69.5

68.4

66.4

64.9

64.3

63.2

62.5

62.4

62.0

61.8

61.6

61.1

60.8

60.2

59.6

59.4

58.3

57.7

57.0

55.9

54.6

54.2

53.8

52.5

52.4

52.4

52.4

52.1

51.4

50.9
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105

107

108

110

111

113

117

119

121

124

126

128

132

133

135

138

139

141

146

150

153

154

155

157

162

164

167

168

170

172

173

175

176

177

180

184

185

186

187

189

190

192

194

195

197

199

200

202

203

204

206

210

d'Overbroeck's

Nottingham Girls’ High School GDST^

The Mount School York

Bromley High School GDST^

Abbey College Cambridge

New Hall School

Newcastle High School for Girls GDST^

Bedford School

Kimbolton School

CATS Cambridge

Moreton Hall

Streatham and Clapham High School GDST^

The Royal School Dungannon

Fettes College

Ampleforth College

Oakham School

Shrewsbury High School GDST^

Ashford School

Cheltenham College

Queenswood

Stamford School

Mander Portman Woodward (MPW)

Talbot Heath School

Brentwood School

Padworth College

West Buckland School

Dean Close School

Ashville College

Loretto School

Battle Abbey School

Loughborough Grammar School

Royal Hospital School

Tring Park School for the Performing Arts

Denstone College and The Prep

Millfield School

Stover School

Langley

Tudor Hall School

Plymouth College

St Andrew's College Cambridge

Shebbear College

Kensington Park School

Ryde School

Mount Kelly

Shiplake College

Rochester Independent College

The Royal School

Wychwood School

Lime House School

Saint Felix School

Buckswood School

Oxford Sixth Form College

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Boys

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Boys

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Girls

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

Co-ed

£29,700

£16,752

£22,248

£22,107

£27,900

£24,768

£15,051

£25,695

£21,105

£19,485

£26,919

£21,003

£16,875

£39,450

£32,520

£27,660

£17,820

£21,795

£37,425

£29,520

£21,800

£36,630

£18,504

£23,472

£19,950

£20,640

£30,675

£20,055

£28,905

£22,353

£17,460

£22,239

£27,570

£22,119

£32,340

£17,250

£20,250

£29,925

£20,628

£26,670

£16,620

£31,050

£17,550

£21,690

£29,220

£24,600

£21,060

£22,275

£13,800

£19,623

£22,035

£29,985

206

63

17

55

124

103

66

122

92

16

49

55

76

97

76

145

41

66

151

47

183

272

35

133

13

72

105

80

58

50

132

90

65

103

308

23

53

57

51

35

11

37

51

65

94

103

15

11

31

22

35

53

Oxford

Nottingham

York

Bromley

Cambridge

Chelmsford

Newcastle up

Bedford

Huntingdon

Cambridge

Oswestry

Streatham

Dungannon

Edinburgh

York

Oakham

Shrewsbury

Ashford

Cheltenham

Hatfield

Stamford

South Kensington

Bournemouth

Brentwood

Reading

Barnstaple

Cheltenham

Harrogate

Musselburgh

Battle

Loughborough

Ipswich

Tring

Uttoxeter

Street

Newton Abbot

Norwich

Banbury

Plymouth

Cambridge

Beaworthy

London

Ryde

Tavistock

Henley-on-Th...

Rochester

Haslemere

Oxford

Carlisle

Southwold

Hastings

Oxford

50.2

50.0

50.0

49.4

49.1

48.8

47.3

46.4

45.9

45.3

44.6

44.3

42.3

42.3

41.9

40.9

40.7

40.4

39.7

38.3

37.2

37.0

37.0

36.8

35.3

34.5

33.9

33.8

32.7

32.6

32.4

31.9

31.8

31.1

30.7

29.0

28.2

27.6

27.2

25.7

25.0

24.8

23.8

23.6

22.6

22.4

22.0

20.6

20.4

20.0

18.8

15.2
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*Day School, accept Sixth Form student with host family

^The Girls' Day School Trust

National Average A/A* 
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